
Year 12 ATAR Exam Timetable 
Semester One 2024 
 

Week Session Monday May 13 Tuesday May 14 Wednesday May 15 Thursday May 16 Friday May 17 
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Morning Exam 

• Arrive at 
8:00am 

• Exam Starts 
at 8:30am 

Year 12 Normal 
School Day 

Year 12 Normal 
School Day 

No Year 12 Exams 
Scheduled 

ATAR Literature 
ATAR English 

No Year 12 Exams 
Scheduled 

Afternoon Exam 

• Arrive at 
12:30pm 

• Exam Starts 
at 1:00pm 

Year 12 Normal 
School Day 

Year 12 Normal 
School Day 

No Year 12 Exams 
Scheduled 

No Year 12 Exams 
Scheduled 

ATAR Mathematics 
Methods 

ATAR Mathematics 
Applications 

Week Session Monday May 20 Tuesday May 21 Wednesday May 22 Thursday May 23 Friday May 24 
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Morning Exam 

• Arrive at 
8:00am 

• Exam Starts 
at 8:30am 

No Year 12 Exams 
Scheduled 

ATAR BME 
ATAR Geography 

ATAR Physics 
ATAR Chinese 

No Year 12 Exams 
Scheduled 

ATAR Comp. Science 
ATAR Human Biology 
ATAR Politics & Law 
ATAR Mathematics 

Specialist 
ATAR Drama 

No Year 12 Exams 
Scheduled 

Afternoon Exam 

• Arrive at 
12:30pm 

• Exam Starts 
at 1:00pm 

ATAR AIT 
ATAR Biology 

ATAR Modern History 
ATAR Visual Art 

No Year 12 Exams 
Scheduled 

No Year 12 Exams 
Scheduled 

No Year 12 Exams 
Scheduled 

ATAR Chemistry 
ATAR Economics 
ATAR Japanese 

 

• Assessment free period from Wednesday 8 May – Wednesday 15 May 

• School resumes on Monday 27 May and Exams are returned to students on Wednesday 29 May 


